Championnats québécois d'été et Volet international 2014

Pierrefonds
Pre-Novice Pair (Evé. 42) - Free Program

7 ao(t 2014 to 10 aolit 2014

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

1 D Michaud/A Simard St-Pascal/La Poca,EQ/EQ 17.03 15.85 0.00 0.00 32.88
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
1 1TwB 0.90 -0.13 -1 -2 0 0 -1 - - - - - - 0.77
2 2LoTh 2.80 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 - - - - - - 2.80
3 2Lz+2Lo+C 3.90 -0.70 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 - - - - - - 3.20
4 2LiB 1.10 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 - - - - - - 1.10
5 FCCoSp3p3 3.00 -0.50 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 - - - - - - 2.50
6 ChSqgB 2.00 -0.17 -1 0 0 0 -1 - - - - - - 1.83
7 FiDs 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
8 2FTh 3.00 -0.67 -2 -1 -2 0 -1 - - - - - - 2.33
9 1LiB 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 - - - - - - 1.00
102F ! 1.90 -0.40 0 -2 -1 -2 -1 - - - - - - 1.50

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skill
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation

Deductions

Factor
1.40
1.00
1.40
0.80
1.40

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

3.25
2.75
3.00
2.75
2.50

2.75
2.75
2.00
2.50
2.25

3.00
2.75
2.75
3.25
2.50

| - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

2.75
2.25
2.50
2.75
2.50

2.75
2.75
2.50
2.50
2.25

< - underrotated jump 17.03

<< - downgraded jump

- - - - 3.96
- - - - 2.75
- - - - 3.61
- - - - 2.14
- - - - 3.39
15.85

0.00

Date: 10-ao(it-2014 11:05:40

Versions: €CSS(14.01), SOV(14.01), SP(14.01)




Championnats québécois d'été et Volet international 2014

Pierrefonds
Pre-Novice Pair (Evé. 42) - Free Program

7 aolt 2014 to 10 aolit 2014

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

2 M Ouimet/B Mimar Rosemont/Saint-Mi,MC/MC 12.72 17.17 0.00 0.00 29.89
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
1 1LiB 1.00 0.10 1 0 0 1 0 - - - - - - 1.10
2 2FTh 3.00 -1.50 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - - 1.50
3 1Li2 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - 1.30
4 ChSqgB 2.00 0.00 -1 0 1 0 0 - - - - - - 2.00
5 FiDs 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
6 2LoTh 2.80 -1.50 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - - 1.30
7 2Lo 1.80 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - - 0.90
8 CCoSp3p1l 2.00 -0.10 0 0 0 -1 -1 - - - - - - 1.90
9 1LiB 1.00 0.00 1 0 0 0 -1 - - - - - - 1.00
102S+1A+S 1.92 -0.20 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 - - - - - - 1.72

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skill
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation

Deductions

Factor
1.40
1.00
1.40
0.80
1.40

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

3.50
3.25
3.25
3.00
3.00

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.75
2.25

3.00
3.25
3.25
3.75
3.50

| - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

3.00
3.25
2.75
3.25
3.00

2.25
2.25
1.50
2.25
1.75

< - underrotated jump 12.72

<< - downgraded jump

- - - - 3.96
- - - - 3.00
- - - - 3.96
- - - - 2.40
- - - - 3.85
17.17

0.00

Date: 10-ao(it-2014 11:05:40

Versions: €CSS(14.01), SOV(14.01), SP(14.01)




